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NP INTRODUCING STANDARD AMERICAN AND LTT
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Dlr: N

Vul: None
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Vul: N-S
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Vul: E-W

10

13

 7 10

3 4 3 - 1

- - - 1 -

3 4 3 - 1

- - - 1 -

♠♣ ♥♦
N
S

E

W

NT

732
854
A85
AJ107

A10
A7
KQ107
KQ932

QJ964
KJ963
92
8

K85
Q102
J643
654

♠

♥

♦

♣

♠

♥

♦

♣

♠

♥

♦

♣

♠

♥

♦

♣

  4
Dlr: W

Vul: Both
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Dlr: S

Vul: Both
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Dlr: W

Vul: None
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